9/8/2018

'

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

HEENEY

SERTORI

BLAIR

MOYLAN

HOULIHAN

GRIMA

GALLAGHER

WINDIATE

DIXON

WILLIAMS

EVANS

DUNBAR

GARTLAND

PRASERTSUKSOM

XIBERRAS

MOLLOY

DAVIDSON

BROWN

KENT

KERBY

RAYNES

CHRISTIANSEN

HAMILTON

Ella

Kate

Jocelyn

Ella

Clare

Riley

Dalice

Kendyll

Jaydah

Myah

Amelia

Sophie

Rachael

Nathapon

Elise

Regan

Xylia

Emily

Hannah

Sienna

Chloe

Pia

Matilda

http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/21/results

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 3 DMT Female — Results

Castle Hill Gymnastics

J.A Gymsports

Central West Gymnastics

J.A Gymsports

KSTP

<X Altitude Gym Sports

Central Coast Trampoline

Central West Gymnastics

Central West Gymnastics

Central West Gymnastics

KSTP

Aspire Gymnastics

GSSA

Castle Hill Gymnastics

KSTP

Central West Gymnastics

KSTP

<X Altitude Gym Sports

GSSA

Central West Gymnastics

e Altitude Gym Sports

2 Altitude Gym Sports

Sapphire City Gymnastics

wn
=

O U1 N U A RN O WN DU WD

[y
o

o N W N NN [Sa RN ~N [Sa BN [e )R] A~ ou O N [Sa RN O O ~N v N A~ U =N W O W

NSW State Levels Championships 2018 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — Level 3 DMT Female — Qualification

O O O 00 o WV WOV WV VO

OO OO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO oo oo oo —

W W W MO DN NO DWW NW OW PO PP WO WKW WW OOW WO OO OW AU WD OOW WO NMNW >

E

28.6
287

289
28.6

28.7
28.4

285
28.6

285
28.5

283
285

28.0
29.0

28.3
28.7

28.6
285

284
284

283
28.1

289
284

28.3
28.0

28.7
285

28.1
28.2

284
28.1

28.1
28.1

28.7
28.1

28.2
27.8

279
28.2

28.1
28.6

284
273

27.6
28.2

D

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.6

0.6
0.7

0.5
0.6

0.5
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.6

0.5
0.6

0.7
0.5

0.5
0.7

0.7
0.8

0.5

0.7
0.8

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.6

0.7
0.7

0.2
0.4

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.5

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.6

Total

-0.3 -

-09 —

-09 —

29.300
29.400

29.400
29.200

29.300
29.100

29.000
29.200

29.000
29.200

29.000
29.200

28.500
29.600

28.800
29.300

29.300
28.700

28.900
29.100

29.000
28.900

28.900
28.900

29.000
28.800

29.400
28.300

28.800
28.900

28.900
28.700

28.800
28.800

28.900
28.500

28.900
28.500

28.600
28.700

28.800
28.400

29.100
28.000

28.100
28.800

Score

58.700

58.600

58.400

58.200

58.200

58.200

58.100

58.100

58.000

58.000

57.900

57.800

57.800

57.700

57.700

57.600

57.600

57.400

57.400

57.300

57.200

57.100

56.900

13


http://192.168.1.3:9001/
http://192.168.1.3:9001/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/21

9/8/2018

24. PENDER

25. STANCZYK

26. MYERS

27. HARRINGTON

28. THOMPSON

29. BOLAND

30. NICHOLLS

31. ONEILL

32. GOEDEE

33. HAMMOND

34. JULIAN

35. BRETT

36. REID

37. GLEESON FRATER

38. WADE

39. BRANDOLINO

40. SCALET

41. MOO

Ebony

Bella

Zara

Olivia

Tegan

Roxi

Aimee

Alexis

Holly

Tiara

Phoenix

Taylor

Chantelle

Lucy

Ella

Allira

Savanna

Phoebe

42. WHITLOCKE-JONES Nicola

43. CROFT

44, MARTIN

45. ZERAFA

Lucy

Chloe

Gabriella

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 3 DMT Female — Results

Aspire Gymnastics

J.A Gymsports

J.A Gymsports

KSTP

Castle Hill Gymnastics

J.A Gymsports

Aspire Gymnastics

SGAC

GSSA

Castle Hill Gymnastics

Zone Active

Castle Hill Gymnastics

SGAC

KSTP

GSSA

SGAC

PCYC Hornsby

KU-RING-GAI

PCYC Hornsby

KSTP

Castle Hill Gymnastics

SGAC

S1

=
[y

o o

10
12

10
11

12

10

11
11

10

13

12

O OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

A

A O AN WO NUT WU OV O DNV WO AN LT LT OO TN 0N LT ONO

W
o

O 0 N O NO uo O ox

E

284
277

27.9
27.8

28.1
27.6

27.5
27.8

274
28.1

27.3
28.0

28.1
28.6

281
27.7

27.1
28.0

27.1
27.6

274
27.2

277
28.0

27.6
27.3

26.9
28.1

27.8
27.6

27.5
27.1

273
25.1

28.1
20.2

20.0
277

19.9
26.9

27.7
27.0

D

0.2
0.5

0.6
0.5

0.6
0.5

0.6
0.8

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.6

0.2
0.5

0.6
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.7

0.5
0.7

0.4
0.2

0.6
0.7

0.6
0.8

0.7
0.7

0.6
0.7

0.5
0.6

0.7

0.6

0.8

0.5
0.6

Total

28.600
28.200

28.500
28.300

28.700
28.100

28.100
28.600

-0.3 — 27.800
28.800

27.800
28.600

-1.2 - 27.100
29.100

28.700
-0.9 — 27.500

-0.3 — 27.500
28.700

27.600
28.300

27.900
27.900

-0.9 — 27.200
28.200

28.200
-0.9 — 27.100

-0.3 — 27.200
-0.9 — 28.000

-0.9 — 27.600
-0.9 — 27400

-0.9 — 27.200
27.800

27.800
25.700

28.800
20.200

20.000
28.300

19.900
-0.3 — 27400

0
28.200

27.600
0

Score

56.800

56.800

56.800

56.700

56.600

56.400

56.200

56.200

56.200

55.900

55.800

55.400

55.300

55.200

55.000

55.000

53.500

49.000

48.300

47.300

28.200

27.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 5, 2018 8:30:29 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Sv1B

A IN1Z_7IN1Q

RAICOMMERCE

CONSTIRUCTION

http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/21/results

EURDTRAMP ./ ACROSPORT

CAntAarct 11

2/3


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

9/8/2018 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 3 DMT Female — Results

(O AVAVIRS R AVENS] l JpVUILLTUL LU, “ulilact us

http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/21/results 3/3


https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

