



NSW State Levels Championships 2018 *Event subtitle*
 Double mini-trampoline – Level 3 DMT Female – Qualification

			S1	S2	L	A	E	D	Total	Score	
1.	HEENEY	Ella	Castle Hill Gymnastics	4	7	0	3	28.6	0.7	29.300	58.700
				3	8	0	2	28.7	0.7	29.400	
2.	SERTORI	Kate	J.A Gymsports	5	6	0	0	28.9	0.5	29.400	58.600
				4	7	0	3	28.6	0.6	29.200	
3.	BLAIR	Jocelyn	Central West Gymnastics	2	8	0	3	28.7	0.6	29.300	58.400
				3	7	0	6	28.4	0.7	29.100	
4.	MOYLAN	Ella	J.A Gymsports	4	7	0	4	28.5	0.5	29.000	58.200
				4	7	0	3	28.6	0.6	29.200	
5.	HOULIHAN	Clare	KSTP	5	7	0	3	28.5	0.5	29.000	58.200
				2	9	0	4	28.5	0.7	29.200	
6.	GRIMA	Riley	 Altitude Gym Sports	5	9	0	3	28.3	0.7	29.000	58.200
				8	7	0	0	28.5	0.7	29.200	
7.	GALLAGHER	Dalice	Central Coast Trampoline	10	10	0	0	28.0	0.5	28.500	58.100
				3	7	0	0	29.0	0.6	29.600	
8.	WINDIATE	Kendyll	Central West Gymnastics	9	8	0	0	28.3	0.5	28.800	58.100
				3	7	0	3	28.7	0.6	29.300	
9.	DIXON	Jaydah	Central West Gymnastics	4	7	0	3	28.6	0.7	29.300	58.000
				1	8	0	6	28.5	0.5	-0.3 → 28.700	
10.	WILLIAMS	Myah	Central West Gymnastics	5	8	0	3	28.4	0.5	28.900	58.000
				4	9	0	3	28.4	0.7	29.100	
11.	EVANS	Amelia	KSTP	7	7	0	3	28.3	0.7	29.000	57.900
				7	9	0	3	28.1	0.8	28.900	
12.	DUNBAR	Sophie	Aspire Gymnastics	5	6	0	0	28.9		28.900	57.800
				7	6	0	3	28.4	0.5	28.900	
13.	GARTLAND	Rachael	GSSA	9	7	0	1	28.3	0.7	29.000	57.800
				9	10	0	1	28.0	0.8	28.800	
14.	PRASERTSUKSOM	Nathapon	Castle Hill Gymnastics	4	9	0	0	28.7	0.7	29.400	57.700
				5	9	0	1	28.5	0.7	-0.9 → 28.300	
15.	XIBERRAS	Elise	KSTP	7	9	0	3	28.1	0.7	28.800	57.700
				9	9	0	0	28.2	0.7	28.900	
16.	MOLLOY	Regan	Central West Gymnastics	5	8	0	3	28.4	0.5	28.900	57.600
				4	8	0	7	28.1	0.6	28.700	
17.	DAVIDSON	Xylia	KSTP	7	9	0	3	28.1	0.7	28.800	57.600
				6	9	0	4	28.1	0.7	28.800	
18.	BROWN	Emily	 Altitude Gym Sports	7	6	0	0	28.7	0.2	28.900	57.400
				5	12	0	2	28.1	0.4	28.500	
19.	KENT	Hannah	GSSA	7	9	0	2	28.2	0.7	28.900	57.400
				7	11	0	4	27.8	0.7	28.500	
20.	KERBY	Sienna	Central West Gymnastics	4	11	0	6	27.9	0.7	28.600	57.300
				5	9	0	4	28.2	0.5	28.700	
21.	RAYNES	Chloe	 Altitude Gym Sports	7	9	0	3	28.1	0.7	28.800	57.200
				2	9	0	3	28.6	0.7	-0.9 → 28.400	
22.	CHRISTIANSEN	Pia	 Altitude Gym Sports	4	9	0	3	28.4	0.7	29.100	57.100
				3	9	0	15	27.3	0.7	28.000	
23.	HAMILTON	Matilda	Sapphire City Gymnastics	7	9	0	8	27.6	0.5	28.100	56.900
				6	9	0	3	28.2	0.6	28.800	

			S1	S2	L	A	E	D	Total	Score	
24.	PENDER	Ebony	Aspire Gymnastics	10	6	0	0	28.4	0.2	28.600	56.800
				8	9	0	6	27.7	0.5	28.200	
25.	STANCZYK	Bella	J.A Gymsports	8	9	0	4	27.9	0.6	28.500	56.800
				8	9	0	5	27.8	0.5	28.300	
26.	MYERS	Zara	J.A Gymsports	6	9	0	4	28.1	0.6	28.700	56.800
				6	10	0	8	27.6	0.5	28.100	
27.	HARRINGTON	Olivia	KSTP	9	9	0	7	27.5	0.6	28.100	56.700
				6	11	0	5	27.8	0.8	28.600	
28.	THOMPSON	Tegan	Castle Hill Gymnastics	7	10	0	9	27.4	0.7	-0.3 → 27.800	56.600
				4	9	0	6	28.1	0.7	28.800	
29.	BOLAND	Roxi	J.A Gymsports	10	11	0	6	27.3	0.5	27.800	56.400
				6	9	0	5	28.0	0.6	28.600	
30.	NICHOLLS	Aimee	Aspire Gymnastics	4	12	0	3	28.1	0.2	-1.2 → 27.100	56.200
				3	6	0	5	28.6	0.5	29.100	
31.	ONEILL	Alexis	SGAC	4	9	0	6	28.1	0.6	28.700	56.200
				7	12	0	4	27.7	0.7	-0.9 → 27.500	
32.	GOEDEE	Holly	GSSA	9	12	0	8	27.1	0.7	-0.3 → 27.500	56.200
				8	9	0	3	28.0	0.7	28.700	
33.	HAMMOND	Tiara	Castle Hill Gymnastics	8	12	0	9	27.1	0.5	27.600	55.900
				9	11	0	4	27.6	0.7	28.300	
34.	JULIAN	Phoenix	Zone Active	7	10	0	9	27.4	0.5	27.900	55.800
				11	11	0	6	27.2	0.7	27.900	
35.	BRETT	Taylor	Castle Hill Gymnastics	6	12	0	5	27.7	0.4	-0.9 → 27.200	55.400
				8	9	0	3	28.0	0.2	28.200	
36.	REID	Chantelle	SGAC	9	10	0	5	27.6	0.6	28.200	55.300
				10	10	0	7	27.3	0.7	-0.9 → 27.100	
37.	GLEESON FRATER	Lucy	KSTP	12	11	0	8	26.9	0.6	-0.3 → 27.200	55.200
				7	9	0	3	28.1	0.8	-0.9 → 28.000	
38.	WADE	Ella	GSSA	6	9	0	7	27.8	0.7	-0.9 → 27.600	55.000
				9	11	0	4	27.6	0.7	-0.9 → 27.400	
39.	BRANDOLINO	Allira	SGAC	10	10	0	5	27.5	0.6	-0.9 → 27.200	55.000
				11	12	0	6	27.1	0.7	27.800	
40.	SCALET	Savanna	PCYC Hornsby	12	11	0	4	27.3	0.5	27.800	53.500
				9	10	0	30	25.1	0.6	25.700	
41.	MOO	Phoebe	KU-RING-GAI	3	8	0	8	28.1	0.7	28.800	49.000
				8			0	20.2		20.200	
42.	WHITLOCKE-JONES	Nicola	PCYC Hornsby	10			0	20.0		20.000	48.300
				9	9	0	5	27.7	0.6	28.300	
43.	CROFT	Lucy	KSTP	11			0	19.9		19.900	47.300
				11	13	0	7	26.9	0.8	-0.3 → 27.400	
44.	MARTIN	Chloe	Castle Hill Gymnastics				0			0	28.200
				7	9	0	7	27.7	0.5	28.200	
45.	ZERAFA	Gabriella	SGAC	10	12	0	8	27.0	0.6	27.600	27.600
							0			0	

Generated by [sporttech.io](http://www.sporttech.io) official scoring system at **Sep 5, 2018 8:30:29 AM**. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.



